Frauen - und Meitli - Schwinget
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Vetter- Fankhauser Margri

Kalin Sonia
Studinger Martina
Marty Ruth

Deck Silvia

Kunz Brigitte
Deck Silvia

Deck Silvia
Kunz Brigitte
Kurmann Nicole
Schmid Corinne

Vetter- Fankhauser Margrit

Studinger Martina

Vetter- Fankhauser Margrit

Schweizer Sarah
Egli Isabel

Scherer Franzi

Kalin Sonia

Mduller Janine
Zahner Marina
Geissbuhler Yolanda

Durrer Lea

Felder Daniela
Geissbuhler Vera
Geissbuhler Yolanda
Zahner Marina
Kurmann Nicole
Schmid Corinne

Betschart Luzia
Schmid Corinne
Jenny Nadja
Mdller Janine
Geissbuhler Vera
Ruch Ursula
Miuller Janine

Stucki Julia
Walti Rebekka
Foulk Brigitte
Kunz Brigitte
Kurmann Nicole
Geissbuhler Vera
Studinger Martina

57.75

9.00
10.00
10.00
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8.75
10.00
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57.00 3 b

10.00
10.00
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56.25 4 b
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8.75
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56.00 5b

9.75
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9.00
8.75
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56.00
8.50
10.00
8.75
10.00
8.75
10.00

55.50
9.75
10.00
8.75
8.50
9.75
8.75
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Huttwil 2013
Kéalin Sonia 57.50
Vetter- Fankhauser Margrit ~ 9.00
Fankhauser Diana 10.00
Schweizer Sarah 10.00
Kunz Brigitte 8.75
Schmid Corinne 9.75
Kurmann Nicole 10.00
Kunz Brigitte 57.00
Deck Silvia 8.75
Ruch Ursula 10.00
Stucki Julia 10.00
Kalin Sonia 9.75
Vetter- Fankhauser Margrit ~ 8.75
Walti Rebekka 9.75
Deck Andrea 56.25
Zahner Marina 9.00
Leuenberger Sara 8.75
Felder Daniela 8.50
Wesner Rebecca 10.00
Mduller Janine 10.00
Eqgli Isabel 10.00
Walti Rebekka 56.00
Stucki Julia 8.75
Eqli Isabel 8.75
Wesner Rebecca 10.00
Marty Ruth 9.75
Scherer Franzi 10.00
Kunz Brigitte 8.75
Schmid Corinne 55.75
Betschart Luzia 9.75
Mdller Janine 10.00
Deck Silvia 8.50
Fankhauser Diana 9.75
Kalin Sonia 8.75
Durrer Lea 9.00
Kurmann Nicole 55.50
Ruch Ursula 9.75
Deck Silvia 8.50
Leuenberger Sara 9.00
Stucki Julia 10.00
Durrer Lea 9.75
Kéalin Sonia 8.50
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Leuenberger Sara
Scherzinger Astrid
Deck Andrea
Kurmann Nicole
Studinger Martina
Egli Isabel
Scherer Fréanzi

Felder Daniela
Durrer Lea
Geissbuhler Vera
Deck Andrea
Scherzinger Astrid
Fankhauser Diana
Foulk Brigitte

Studinger Martina
Fankhauser Diana

Vetter- Fankhauser Margrit
Inderbitzin Carmen
Leuenberger Sara

Deck Silvia

Stucki Julia

Egli Isabel
Schweizer Sarah
Walti Rebekka
Jenny Nadja
Blattler Luzia
Leuenberger Sara
Deck Andrea

Zahner Marina
Deck Andrea
Geissbuhler Yolanda
Foulk Brigitte

Durrer Lea
Schweizer Sarah
Fankhauser Diana

Inderbitzin Carmen
Geissbuhler Yolanda
Wesner Rebecca
Studinger Martina
Ruch Ursula

Jenny Nadja

Marty Ruth
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55.25
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10.00

8 d

55.00
8.75
8.75

10.00

10.00
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9 b

55.00
8.75
8.75

10.00

10.00
9.00
8.50
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55.00
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54.50
8.75
9.75
8.75
8.50
8.75

10.00
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Ruch Ursula
Kurmann Nicole
Kunz Brigitte
Scherer Franzi
Inderbitzin Carmen
Betschart Luzia
Scherzinger Astrid

Geissbuhler Yolanda
Inderbitzin Carmen
Zahner Marina

Durrer Lea

Scherer Franzi

Marty Ruth

Schweizer Sarah

Scherer Franzi
Marty Ruth
Schweizer Sarah
Ruch Ursula
Geissbuhler Yolanda
Walti Rebekka
Leuenberger Sara

Muller Sandra
Jenny Nadja
Scherzinger Astrid
Geissbuhler Vera
Foulk Brigitte
Wesner Rebecca
Blattler Luzia

Fankhauser Diana
Studinger Martina
Kéalin Sonia
Scherzinger Astrid
Schmid Corinne
Felder Daniela
Zahner Marina

Jenny Nadja
Miller Sandra
Betschart Luzia
Blattler Luzia

Egli Isabel
Inderbitzin Carmen
Geissbuhler Vera

55.25
8.75
8.75
9.00

10.00
8.75

10.00

55.25
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55.00
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10.00

10.00

54.50
8.75
8.75
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54.25
8.75
8.50
9.75
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10.00
8.75
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Foulk Brigitte
Wesner Rebecca
Stucki Julia
Zahner Marina
Mduller Sandra
Scherzinger Astrid
Felder Daniela

Geissbihler Vera
Durrer Lea

Felder Daniela
Mduller Sandra
Betschart Luzia
Stucki Julia

Jenny Nadja

Marty Ruth

Scherer Franzi

Blattler Luzia

Vetter- Fankhauser Margrit
Walti Rebekka

Geissbiuhler Yolanda
Inderbitzin Carmen

Wesner Rebecca
Foulk Brigitte
Inderbitzin Carmen
Walti Rebekka
Deck Andrea
Miller Sandra
Blattler Luzia
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Midller Janine
Blattler Luzia
Schmid Corinne
Betschart Luzia
Schweizer Sarah
Deck Andrea
Betschart Luzia

Scherzinger Astrid
Leuenberger Sara
Muller Sandra
Fankhauser Diana
Felder Daniela
Foulk Brigitte

Ruch Ursula

Blattler Luzia
Muller Janine
Marty Ruth
Jenny Nadja
Eqgli Isabel

Mduller Sandra
Wesner Rebecca

O OO O0OO0oOOo

54.25
9.75
8.50

10.00
8.75
8.50
8.75

53.50
8.50
10.00
8.75
9.00
8.75
8.50

52.75
8.50
8.75
8.50
8.50



